Data:

Recorregut Creuer RI
Recorregut Promocié
Total iots Creuer RI
Total iots Promoci6

CREUERRI 1
Num. Vela Embarcacio
ESP 1669 CORATGE
ESP 6353 SLICK
ESP 7154 WHITE SPIRIT
AND 469 NAUTICAND
ESP 7222 POLO SEVEN
ESP 1690 WILMA
ESP 6988 QUATRE PEIXOS
CREUERRI 2
Nam. Vela Embarcacio
ESP 7771 LOBSTER
ESP 8235 PARANA
ESP 8296 TWINS
ESP 4459 MIRIAPODO
ESP 2620 ESPILL
ESP 7145 JAMBO
ITA 61 METIS
ESP 9823 ISURUS
FRA 682 ASCOT
PROMOCIO 1
Num. Vela Embarcacié
7372 MAR DE GARRIGUELLA
B44 MEDUSA
8614 VEGARES DOS
9429 SALAT
ESP 4472 RODIN
PROMOCIO 2
Nam. Vela Embarcacio
ESP 8557 FLIPPER
AMADIS
FORCA5
ESP 2830 XALOC
COCOLISO
ESP 9649 LADY JULI
ALYSS
KALIDON
MILOS
MACARENA
NENIN

MASCATO

TROFEU GARRAF 2012 - 5a PROVA

07/07/2012
Garraf-Piscifactoria-Garraf
Garraf-Aiguadolc-Garraf
14
12
26

CLASSIFICACIO PROVISIONAL PER GRUPS

07/07/2012 18:50

Model

FIRST 40
GRAND SOLEIL 40
BAVARIA 35 MATCH
BAVARIA 35 MATCH

JOD 35

OCEANIS 411
ELAN 40

Model
BENETEAU 25
FIRST 235
SUN FAST 36
X-332
BELLIURE 39
FIRST 31.7
COCO ARCHAMBAULT

SUN ODYSSEY 36i Perf.

FIRST CLASS 8

Model
DUFOUR 40
BAVARIA 44
FIRST 27.7

SUN FAST 32i
GRAND SOLEIL 343

Model
DUFOUR 3800
RO 300
CORONADO 35 KETCH
FIRST 30
FURIA 28
SIROCO MK I
KELT 24
PUMA 26
DEHLER 25
GIB SEA 92
GIB SEA 28
FURIA 26

Patré/Patrona
JOAQUIM JANE
CARLOS CODINA
RAUL VOCES
ISAAC COLL
TONI HERMS
CRISTIAN SUNOL
ORIOL LLENA

Patré/Patrona
ANNA SCHMITTHELM
XAVIER TUR
XAVIER ESPIER
LLUIS ROMEU
MAGI CASAMITIANA
MIGUEL FIORI
JAUME CLARENS
MANEL GASCON
XAVIER VIVES

Patr6/Patrona
VICTOR DEL POZO
TEODORO GARCIA

THOMAS VEKEMANS
OCTAVI UYA
AGUSTIN FRANCO

Patré/Patrona
SUSO PEREZ
JOSEP AVILES
DAVID MATAMOROS
MAX PEREZ
CRISTINA PAULI
RAFA MOREU
JORDI ARENAS
ALEJANDRO NAVARRO
MIQUEL MARTIN
MIGUEL GARCIA
PATRICIO LOPEZ
ALBERT SERVERA

Club
EVA
CNG
CNG

CNAND
CNG
CNG
CNG

Club
CMPG
CMPG
CNG
RCNB
CMPG
CNG
CNG
CMPG
CMPG

Club
CNG
CMPG
CMPG
CMPG
CNG

Club
CNG
CNG
CNG
CMPG
CNG
CMPG
CMPG
CMPG
CNG
CMPG
CMPG
CNG

Milles Creuer
Milles Promocié
K
Sortida Creuer
Sortida Promocié

TCF_M
1,0640
1,0097
0,9904
0,9933
0,9965
0,9949
0,9907

TCF_M
0,9321
0,8230
0,9607
0,9730
0,9835
0,9423
0,8885
0,9682
0,9673

TCF_M
1,0278
1,0168
0,9305
0,9138
0,9029

TCF_M
0,8743
0,8684
0,8610
0,8429
0,8385
0,8323
0,8034
0,7982
0,8246
0,8766
0,8370
0,8123

IRT
Pf/, GINESTA

club maritim
port ginesta

20,8

0,8

1,80
07/07/12 12:15:00
07/07/12 12:26:00

Arrib  ada %
07/07/12 14:52:09
07/07/12 15:03:24
07/07/12 15:14:29
07/07/12 15:14:07
07/07/12 15:16:03
07/07/12 15:56:19

DNC

Arrib  ada %
07/07/12 15:04:17
07/07/12 15:30:59
07/07/12 15:10:13
07/07/12 15:10:17
07/07/12 15:13:06
07/07/12 15:27:27
07/07/12 15:56:43
07/07/12 15:51:43

DNC

Arrib  ada %
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Arrib  ada %
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Temps real

00/ 02:37:09
00/ 02:48:24
00/ 02:59:29
00/ 02:59:07
00/ 03:01:03
00/ 03:41:19

Temps real

00/ 02:49:17
00/ 03:15:59
00/ 02:55:13
00/ 02:55:17
00/ 02:58:06
00/ 03:12:27
00/ 03:41:43
00/ 03:36:43

Temps real

Temps real

Temps comp.
00/ 02:47:12
00/ 02:50:02
00/ 02:57:46
00/ 02:57:55
00/ 03:00:25
00/ 03:40:11

DNC

Temps comp.
00/ 02:37:47
00/ 02:41:18
00/ 02:48:20
00/ 02:50:33
00/ 02:55:10
00/ 03:01:21
00/ 03:17:00
00/ 03:29:50

DNC

Temps comp.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Temps comp.
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Pts.
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Pts.
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
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